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02/15/2010 15:14 FAI 5053919061 MESA WELL SERVICE 

WELL SERVICING, L.P. 

P.O. Box 1620 
3305 N. Grimes 

Hobbs, NM 88241 
(575) 393-1042 

(575) 39i-9o6i fax 

TO: LOUIS E D G E T T FROM: MELISSA 

DATE: 02/15/10 

FAX NUMBER: (575) 396-7207 

NUMBER OF PAGES: 5 (including cover sheet) 

MESSAGE: 

Thank You 



MESA WELL SERVICING, INC 

PO BOX 1620 

Invoice 

Bill To 

PO BOX 2081 
LOVINGTON, "NM 88260 

Date Invoice # 

1/31/2008 8219-H 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Net 30 

Quantity Description Rate Amount 

6 
13 
1 
1 
1 
6 
1 
1 

- 1 
12 
1 
1 
1 

12 
13 
1 
1 
1 

16,220 

Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39940 t/25/08 
Ri&'Crcw TICKET #9-39941 1/28/08 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Bobber 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39942 1/29/08 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39943 1/30/08 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Extra Hand 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39944 1/31/08 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Tax 

290.00 1,740.00 
290.00 3,770.00 
175-00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 1,740.00 
175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,480.00 
175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 
75.00 75.00 
35.00 420.00 

290.00 3,770.00 
175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 
75.00 75.00 

0.06688 1,084.79 

Phone* 

575-393-1042 
Total $17,304.79 



U2/10 /2U1U ±o;±<i r i u y u u o a n j y m 

MESA. WELL SERVICING, INC 

PO BOX 1620 

Invoice 

Bill To 

POBOX 2081 
LOVINGTON. NM 88260 

Date Invoice # 

2/15/2008 8243-H 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Net 30 

Quantity Description Rate Amount 

290.00 2,900.00 
290.00 2,900.00 
290.00 4,350.00 
175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,770.00 
175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 2,900.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,770.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 2,320.00 
75,00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 7500 

275.00 275.00 
290.00 3,770.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,770.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 

0.06688 2,173.60 

10 
10 
15 
1 
1 
1 

13 
1 
1 
1 

10 
1 

13 
1 
8 
1 
1 
1 
1 

13 
I 
1 
1 

13 
1 
1 
1 

32,500 

Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39945 2/1/08 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39946 2/4/08 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39947 2/5/08 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39948 2/6/08 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39949 2/7/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39950 2/8/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39951 2/9/08 
ICS Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Collars 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39952 2/11/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39953 2/12708 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Tax 

Phone # 

575-393-1042 
Total S34.673.60 
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MESA WELL SERVICING, INC 

PO BOX 1620 

Invoice 

Bill To 

POBOX 2081 
LOVINGTON, NM 88260 

Date Invoice # 

2/26/2008 8322-H 

Quantity 

12 

13. 

13 

12.; 

12 

12 
1 

31,640 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Net 30 

Description 

Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39954 2/13/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39955 2/14/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39956 2/15/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39957 2/18/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39958 2/19/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39959 2/20/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39960 2/21/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39961 2/22/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Tax 

Phone # 

575-393-1042 

Rate 

Total 

Amount 

290.00 3,480.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,770.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75-00 

290.00 3,915.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,770.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,625.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,480.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75-00 

290.00 3,770.00 
75.00 75.00 

175.00 175.00 
75.00 75.00 

290.00 3,480.00 
75.00 75.00 

0.06688 2,116.08 

$33,756-08 



MESA WELL SERVICING, INC 

POBOX 1620 

Invoice 

Bill To 

POBOX 2081 
LOVINGTON. NM 88260 

Date Invoice # 

2/29/2008 8396-H 

P.O. No. Terms Project 

Net 30 

Quantity Description Rate Amount 

11 
1 
l 
l 

12 
1 
1 
1 

7,320 

Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39962 2/25/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Rig/Crew TICKET #9-39963 2/26/08 
H2S Compliance Equipment 
Power Tubing Tongs 
Wiper Rubber 
Tax 

290.00 
75.00 

175.00 
75.00 

290.00 
75.00 

175-00 
75.00 

0.06688 

3,190.00 
75.00 

175.00 
75.00 

3,480.00 
75.00 

175.00 
75.00 

489.56 

Phone* 

T o t a l 57,809.56 
575-393-1042 

T o t a l 57,809.56 

I 
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OftMTOH 

Armstrong Energy Corp. 
O A f t 

2-7-94 
cc** t 

Government ' E 1 
mux f<» LOCATION •> 

1880'Fw & 610' FSL Sec 25,T19S,R34E 
Lea County, NM 

Schematic of 
D i s p o s a l W e l l 

Tabular Data 

r I VJ//r 

BS perfs:9716-20': 

Suffice Caalng 

Siia 11 3/4 set @ 40d » 

l 0 C surface 

C«««nt«d with 450 

Hoi* alx* 15 

faat d*ter«lnad by c i r c . 

Interwedlot* Caalng 

S U t 8 5/8" set @ 4069' 

TOC ^ f T s ^ g ' 
Caaanted with 775 

_ T 0 C (5V'):7700' 

feat Hoi* alza 11 

= PBTD:10,277' . , — long atrlnri 

Six* 

TOC 

5% 
7700' 

Ctaantad with 500 

r««t Holi aiza 7 7/8 

Total dapth 10,300 

a* 



OPtftATOH 

Armstrong Energy Corp. 
L«.ASt 

Government 'E' 
« C u n . I LOCATION 

1 1880'FW 

OAT C 

2-7-94 

& 610' FSL Sec 25,T19STR34E 

Schematic of .Wflt-L- -3<Q JV SLQOA? 

Lea County, NM 

HI 
-a 

V/47.7 C-- -

BS perfs:9716-20": 

Surface Caalng 

Siia 11 3/4 set @ 400 

TQC surface 

Holt alza 15 

Tabular•Dot! 

Caaantad with 450 

faat deteralnad by c i r c . 

tntaraedlata Caainq 

Siia 8 5/8" set @ 4099' » 

TOC ^HT 

Caaantad wi th 775 

faat Hole alza 11 

TOC (5V'):7700' 

= PBTD:10,277' . . — Long atrln 

• i f i 

3_ 

Slza 

TOC 7700" 

5k Caaantad with 

ct Hola alza 

500 

7 7/8 

Total dapth 10,300 

ax. 

ax. 



2-7-94 
LtASl 

Government 'E' 
n C U . f<» I LOCATION 

I j 1880'FW & 610' FSL Sec 25.T19S,-R34E 

Schematic of %^f£l ' AstXy a & AJ fi*^ 

7 7 / A 

C~O0£> 

)h or/ , 
^ d 

son. ^7° 
T i l l -

iks perfs:9716-20': 

TOC surface 

Lea County, NM 

Tabular Data 

Surface Caalng 

S u a U 3/4 set @ 4Tjj) • Caaented with 450 

Hoi* alza 15 

faat determined by C i r c . 

interaediate Citing 

Site 8 5/8" set @ 4099' -

TOC ^ KWO' 

Ceaented with 775 

TOC (5V'):7700' 

feet Hoi* * lz* 
\ 

11 

= PBTD:10,277' . , 
— Long atrlng 

Size 

TOC 7700 • 
Caaantad with 500 

faat Hoi* t lx * 7 7/8 

Total depth 10,300 

ax. 

ax. 

ax. 



.OPtf lATOH 

Armstrong Energy Corp. 
OAtt. 

2-7-94 
U C A S t 

Government ' E ' 1 18804 "V & 610' FSL Sec 25.T19S.R34E 

Schematic of t°iu>f>bs&40 . #?r^ 

77771 

ft*' 

7o 6° 

I f f PL"*" P>t€ 3 

4 «¥BS perfs:9716-20' = 

TOC (5V'):7700' 

î ea County, NiM 

Tabular Dat* 

Surface Caalng 

S lza U 3/4 set @ 400 • Caaantad wi th 450 

TOC surface 

Hoi* a l z a 15 

faat datara lned by C i r c . 

I n t a r a e d l o t * C**ln 

su, 8 5/8" set @ 4039' » 

roc ̂  ™° 
Caaantad with 

f.e*t Ho la alza 

= PBTD:10,277' . , 
— ' long atrlnt 

Siz* 

TOC 7700" 

775 
11 

*x 

,111 

Caaantad with 500 ex. 

feet Hole alz* 7 7/8 



600 NORTH BIG SPRING ST. 
MIDLAND. TX 79701 
Phone 432-552-0102 
Fax 432-366-4049 

BILL TO: 

LOU-RAY OIL CO., LLC. 
% L-CHEM OILFIELD CHEMICAL SERVICE 
1009 WEST BROADWAY 
HOBBS, NM 88241 

DATE INVOICE # 

— _ m y 2 0 Q 8 27875 

LEASE & WELL NO. 

GOVERNMENT "E" 
WELL NO. 1 

P.O. NO. TERMS REP SHIP DATE FIELD TICKET NO. ORDERED BY 

-Due-oa -REJ- -1/8/2008- -213-14- XQUIS-EDGETX 

QUANTITY PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

1 
1 

50 
1 

50 
1 
1 
2 
50 
1 
1 
2 
1 

50 

TO 
017R 
Ml 
TO 
MI 
RW 
PR 
74720 
MI 
TO 
BPM55 
CRSE 
CRM55 
MI 

TOOL OPERATOR CHARGE 1/28 
5 1/2" CASING SCRAPER RENTAL 
MILEAGE CHARGE 
TOOL OPERATOR CHARGE 1/29 
MILEAGE CHARGE 
5 1/2" COMPRESSION PACKER RENTAL W/SERVICE 
5 1/2" RETRIEVABLE BRIDGE PLUG RENTAL W/O SERVICE 
20# LEAD FREE OCR MODIFIED THREAD COMPOUND 
MILEAGE CHARGE 1/30 
TOOL OPERATOR CHARGE 1/31 
5.5 TUBING SET DRILLABLE BRIDGE PLUG 
4.5 THRU 7" MECHANICAL SETTING TOOL RENTAL 
5.5 TUBING SET DRILLABLE CEMENT RETAINER 
MILEAGE CHARGE 

SUBTOTAL 
Sales Tax 

553.50 553.50T 
472.50 472.50T 

1.75 87.50T 
553.50 553.50T 

1.75 87.50T 
1,224.00 1,224.00T 
1,044.00 L044.00T 

54.00 108.00T 
1.75 87.50T 

553.50 553.50T 
1,170.00 L170.00T 

202.50 405.00T 
1,170.00 1,170.00T 

1.75 87.50T 

6.6875% 
7,604.00 

508.52 

Thank you for your business. 3,112.52 



P.O. Box 69363 Odessa, Texas 79769 
Phone (432) 552-0102 Fax (432) 366-4049 

FIELD TICKET NO. , _ _ 2 1 3 1 C 
Invoice # ^ ' ' -> 

Start Date tfrrtl/iZ 

Completion Date !i Is; j Q-% 

'CUSTOMER:j=gUPsw { ) 

ADDRESS: JL 

CITY: - jL$J±* Z'e.-. 

LEASF- < - - . / ^ V ' l i ' f ^ r 

FIELD: _ _ _ _ _ 

WELL NO 

.STATE: _JJ_L_£ii1__ ZIP: _ J L £ l _ l O _ 
— COUNTY: t - f o -

- WELL TYPE: _J .^4 . :ee l fea 

STATE: FU 

CASING SIZE & WT 

,CUST. NO.: 
- TBG SIZE: 'B. 

P.O. NO.: 
i,. . •• . . 

AFE NO.: 

PURPOSE OF TREATMENT: _ _ i _ _ S L i i _ J = £ £ ^ 

ORDERED BY: J ^ l ^ j ^ f l t L l A A ^ Tm P-
!—: 111 Lt: v. AJV^ •-. \< 

LOC/SLS NO.: 

SERVICE S U P V R : D I S T R I C T - fe^gy 

REMARKS: e>jj-'o^ 

S S S S r S r DEPARTMENT, ,N 



600 NORTH BIG SPRING ST. 
MIDLAND, TX 79701 
Phone 432-552-0102 
Fax 432-366-4049 

BILL TO: 

LOU-RAY OIL CO., LLC. 
% L-CHEM OILFIELD CHEMICAL SERVICE 
1009 WEST BROADWAY 
HOBBS, NM 88241 

nvoice 
DATE INVOICE* 

1/31/2008 27875 

LEASE & WELL NO. 

GOVERNMENT "E" 
WELL NO. 1 

P.O. NO. TERMS REP SHIP DATE FIELD TICKET NO. 
1 

ORDERED BY j 

Due onjec... REJ 1/8/2008 21314 

• 
LOUIS EDGETT 

QUANTITY PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

1 TO 
1 017R 

50 Ml 
1 TO 

50 Ml 
1 RW 
1 PR 
2 74720 
50 Ml 
1 TO 
1 BPM55 
2 CRSE 
1 CRM55 

50 MI 

TOOL OPERATOR CHARGE 1/28 
5 1/2" CASING SCRAPER RENTAL 
MILEAGE CHARGE 
TOOL OPERATOR CHARGE 1/29 
MILEAGE CHARGE 
5 1/2" COMPRESSION PACKER RENTAL W/SERVICE 
5 1/2" RETRIEVABLE BRIDGE PLUG RENTAL W/O SERVICE 
20# LEAD FREE OCR MODIFIED THREAD COMPOUND 
MILEAGE CHARGE 1/30 
TOOL OPERATOR CHARGE 1/31 
5.5 TUBING SET DRILLABLE BRIDGE PLUG 
4.5 THRU 7" MECHANICAL SETTING TOOL RENTAL 
5.5 TUBING SET DRILLABLE CEMENT RETAINER 
MILEAGE CHARGE 

SUBTOTAL 
Sales Tax 

553.50 
472.50 

1.75 
553.50 

1.75 
1,224.00 
1,044.00 

54.00 
1.75 

553.50 
1,170.00 

202.50 
1,170.00 

1.75 

553.50T 
472.50T 
87.50T 

553.50T 
87.50T 

1.224.00T 
1.044.00T 

108.00T 
87.50T 

553.50T 
L170.00T 

405.00T 
1.170.00T 

87.50T 

6.6875% 
7,604.00 

508.52 

Thank you for your business. Total $8,112.52 



FIELD TICKET NO. 21314 
Invoice #-

Start Date-
P.O. Box 69363 Odessa, Texas 79769 ( 

Phone (432) 552-0102 Fax, (432) 366-4049 

'.'STOMFR- L&jxQCiSt 0 i 1 Cn • 

DDRESS: d ^ 

Completion Date. 

LEASE: 

FIELD:. 

^ ^ u e B V i m x t *=~ * WELLNO:_____J_ 

COUNTY: 

WELL NO: 

. WELL TYPE: i ^ l eHhg. ^ 

STATE: 

TATE: fe Mr A. ZIP: 

UST. NO.: . 

O. NO.: 

FE NO.: 

CASING SIZE & WT 5 ^ 'Jl. TBG SIZE: _ 

PURPOSE OFTRFATMFKIT- 'Cr£<xVW L-Pc, k 

9 
1 

ORDERED BY: \ S £ c f a P 44~" T IT I F- (Di xĴ A e R 
is»-:2; 

OC/SLS NO.: 

SERVICE ««'PVR- g A u O f l f _ . - ft, DlSTRICT:_Jlfei___L 

REMARKS: J f / " ^ J 

QTY. 
PART 
NO. DESCRIPTION DISC. 

UNIT 
PRICE TOTAL 

i 7b. TooCif>e£c. vr>fr 10% tt 

1 m&- - f 0'/k? 

t 

i Tool Cpffca4r>IT M S 0 0 

ib fA.1 5o 

/ 

1 m / _ % 

f&% lofi Ov 

mi 
J " i ] 3 i b 6 

i " Tc Too/ OPfgahk* fO^n 

i [ T v O f I | A W O Bi?srlot> V i u a 10% U 10 nC. 

C£S£ M P f L ' , CA I . V "H ,./»r T o o I J g e v c ^ r v P \o% HOS 00 
1 cê c*? - UVrnnA.W Ty pf DBt lla b/f ^jAAffed* %-f~aff\ir(? )0°h Lino 0 0 i na 
0 ft\ t 

j 7 5 

u 

TOTAL SERW^MAT.: * 

TAX: 'Col 
/ •" TO^LGHArfaES: %,) i c 

USTOMER: AUTHORIZED AGENT: 

DATE: 
CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CORRECTION BY OUR INVOICING DEPARTMENT. IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST PRICE SCHEDULES AND THE ADDITION OF 



600 NORTH BIG SPRING ST. 
MIDLAND, TX 79701 
Phone432-552-0102 
Fax 432-366-4049 

BILL TO: 

LOU-RAY OIL CO., LLC. 
% L-CHEM OILFIELD CHEMICAL SERVICE 
1009 WEST BROADWAY 
HOBBS, IMM 88241 

nvoice 
DATE INVOICE # 

LOLO008 27874 

LEASE & WELL NO. 

GOVERNMENT "E" 
WELL NO. 1 

P.O. NO. TERMS REP SHIP DATE FIELD TICKET NO. ORDERED BY 

QUANTITY 

-Oue-on, 

PART NO. 

-SJE- 1/29/2008- -23846-

DESCRIPTION 

LOUIS FDGETT 

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

RL 
BLS550E 
BLS550C 
TS550S 
BLS550S 
71030 
ENV 
BLS450CO2 

REPAIR LABOR ON 5 1/2" x 2 3/8" LOK SET PACKER 
5.5 15.5-23# 90 DURO END PACKING ELEMENT 
5.5 15.5-23* 70 DURO CENTER PACKING ELEMENT 
5.5 THREAD SEAL F/LOK SET 
5.5 VALVE SEAL F7 LOK SET 
5.5 MANDREL F/ LOK SET PACKER 
ENVIROMENTAL FEE 
4.5 C02 CENTER PACKING ELEMENT F/LOK SET 

210.00 
60.00 
60.00 

9.00 
54.00 

572.00 
10.00 
85.00 

SUBTOTAL 
Sales Tax 6.6875% 

210.00T 
120.00T 
60.00T 
9.00T 

108.00T 
572.00T 

10.00T 
85.OOT 

1,174.00 
78.51 

Thank you for your business. Total $1,252.51 



cm 
\ l i_vJ i FIELD TICKET NO. 

Invoice # 1^LTl^~J t{ ' 

<J U f~i KJ 

Start Date-
A i tS l 

PO Box 69363 Odessa Texas 79769 
Phone (432) "5C2-0102 Fax (432) 366 4049 

USTOMER LFASE 

Completion Date 

r l \ WELL NO 

DDRESS 

TATE 1 

UST NO 

O NO 

FENO 

OC/SLS NO 

FIELD 

COUNTY _ _; 

WELL TYPE: 

STATE: tew 

__ ZIP CASING SIZE & WT TBG SIZE:1 

(>RDERE1 > I T 

SERVICE SUPVR 

- - REMARKS _ 

PURPOSE OF TREATMENT 

TITLE" 

DISTRICT:. 

!QT,Y PART 
NO DFSCRIPTION DISC 

UNIT 
PRICE- TOTAL 

<?<.' 
[ \ *? 

• 'C-J "f 
> 'til: ^V, 'C v . : 

' f f i SSO-S' 

- ' / ' ' ••' '"" • 
; • rJ .>>' 

•*-"•* 
i f i 

/ 
- . ' d ^ ? r ^ : i > e - ^ T 1 " - * • * ' 'r-K" 

t ~ t ' * -

' - •, - -i ' ^ j c i ' ' ^ t V i ^ ; 
1 F*» , . i ' « 

r'' 

511! 
4 -5 

:» 
.« * ' 

hi t - ' . 

TOTAL SERV & MAT 'X 
TA> ?<< l - / 

' ' - \ •'• ' - - * ; ; " . . , " v - T O T A L C H A R G E S : : ' 

lUSTOMER * i 

5 i * . j 

AUTHORIZED AGENT 

DATE 
'CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CORRECTION BY OUR INVOICING DEPARTMENT, IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH IATEST PRICh" SCHEDULES AND THE ADDITION OF 



\ \ /A\ / / 

WATSON PACKER 
1 Tv 

P.O. Box 69363 Odessa, Texas 79769 
Phone (432) 552-0102 Fax (432) 366-4049 

:USTOMER:.t^&?y Ofl Cn , 

FIELD TICKET NO. 

Invoice # 

23872 

Start Date. 

DDRESS: 

:ITY: 

LEASE: 

FIELD: . 

Completion Date 
i ! 

Of9 - | 3 - 0 g 

^ WELL NO: 

WELL TYPE:. 

COUNTY: STATF- •> \ W V 

TATE: ZIP CASING SIZE & WT • / c» - 1Z_L TBG SIZE: 

:UST. NO.: 

'.O.NO.: 

.FE NO.: 

OC/SLS NO.: 

ORDERED BY: 

PURPOSE OF TREATMENT: 

/ o U v -4 TITLE: T i H A l ^ C 

SERVICE SUPVR: ' A \ >- •* ('••) U-fc 7 . 

REMARKS: 

DISTRICT:-

QTY. PART 
NO. DESCRIPTION DISC. 

UNIT 
PRICE TOTAL 

Ol 
s: 

) / C J ^ O W 

o\ C ^ ^ 5 5 cwcte. -3f*f ^ ^ / ^ ? ' ' /0% 
, . . . 7 C o <' 

r—• »f.. ...> L. ID % da-Sot ) ,7 OA . J :.-

f 

0 \ , 

So £JO !>.\A. A. 1 r - \ o KV\ \ \ f --2 c' ^ f 
< f~ 

Or*. ? / / C) \ v \ f c * c \ v j c . t^e_ - • /Sib O r 

C5 \ 7 £>«>/ r> e-/ u c c. 
{>< 

O V" • - -.C- 1 £A^~- ^f-T" AA l+USk*'- - - -•ff)/f\ izm-M - i \~70- (, . 

o / C i:: lOfo ,OcQ •r 

so *KJD \ V vv. A W\ •. \ C ~~h <>\ — — - /. 7 ?r; 5f 
O./ j(7D oc-

CRS 6: 16% ' :- "V f** . 

r: 

TOTAL SERV. & MAT: 

TAX: 

TOTAL CHARGES: 

USTOMER: AUTHORIZED AGENT: 

DATE: 
CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CORRECTION BY OUR INVOICING DEPARTMENT, IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST PRICE SCHEDULES AND THE ADDITION OF 
A P P I t n A F U F ^ T A T P A N O I f J T A I <;A1 I Q P T A Y I P W O T I I C T U n d t v - * \ / c 



FIELD TICKET NO. 

Invoice # 

2384? 

Start Date. 
P.O. Box 69363 Odessa, Texas 79769 

Phone (432) 552-0102 Fax (432) 366-4049 

:USTOMEFV. 

\DDRESS: _ 

:iTY: _ 

LEASE:_ 

FIELD: _ 

Completion Date 

WELL NO: & > 

COUNTY: 

WELL TYPE: 

STATE: 

-7 

5TATE: ZIP: CASING SIZE&WT- TBG SIZE: 

:UST. NO. 

3 .0. NO.: _ 

\FE NO.: . 

.OC/SLS NO-

ORDERED BY: 

PURPOSE OF TREATMENT: 

L « ^ > 5 j J - t C ^ TITLE: 

SERVICE SUPVR: 

REMARKS: 

DISTRICT:-

QTY. PART 
NO. DESCRIPTION DISC. 

UNIT 
PRICE TOTAL 

/ rl- L (Pesf*- •> s s ^ / o ^ f w / / j) 
/ 

"2. <• r ' K - ^ r 

7 S £ / / f S "2 / <v> JVC-

/ <r:' (, 
Q 

TOTAL SERV.& MAT: 

TAX: 

TOTAL CHARGES: ~'AJ 7 • 

CUSTOMER: AUTHORIZED AGENT: 

DATE: 
CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO CORRECTION BY OUR INVOICING DEPARTMENT, IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST PRICE SCHEDULES AND THE ADDITION OF 
A D P I l l ~ A R I C C T A T C A M H I r v ^ A l C A I C Q / I IQ[= T A Y IC M O T I I Q T F H a R T l U C 



WATSON PACKER 
• l l — 1 . L S I I U I V L . I I V W . 

Invoice # 

i l l v I - I 

P.O. Box 69363 Odessa, Texas 7§769 
Phone (432) 552-0102 Fax (432) 366-4049 

CUSTOMER: L-fo i'£r-y f ) 81 Co, 

Start Date i / / G 7! f-
Completion Date. 

LEASE: ^ eytlCPP Mf,«X ^ WELL NO 

ADDRESS: 

GITY: 

FIELD: ft 

COUNTY: 

WELL TYPE: 

. STATE: _ A L M 

STATE: ZIP: CASING SIZE&WT. -TBG SIZE: 

CUST. NO.: 

P.O. NO.: _ 

AFE NO.:. 

LOC/SLS NO.: 

PURPOSE OF TREATMENT: CtuStnfj 1-&\K 

ORDERED BY: L p u \ S £ H f f f-f-f~ TITI F- (C),_ -,A t p 
it 

SERVICESUPVR: V>Pi/r\<L r^Uqf?, r r Ap , niSTRirrr- H* 3 j j > -

REMARKS: 
QTY. PART 

NO. DESCRIPTION DISC. 
UNIT 
PRICE TOTAL 

J Ml* 
i A n rr ! < i <£• p f p D r, r „ 4^.. y i 0 % 1?) 

M l f , i J> a c 0 ^ , v „ H F-r> 1 p, 
, ">S 1 1 — H P 

'87 

>•** 
60 

A 
0 ' / i?9/0* 

i 
\ rt) Wo 1 

r A t 

-.: - -~-

/ 
—// n O 1/ -ft A t+f 

I fE 
1 7 mar. in°/r. fofi: 

<:?} 'Al1 fi/l, 1 i .-j /•. f "Pg, {ih j f\ 

'^'--ifiiD.... .. 

„ . \ Tr, T.'.r./ f)fi*pr,(r)p> < ^ ^ ) 

Hon ^° 
1 • A* 

00 
\ ?,(Ts i rm 

ask 4 

rt.p ' i¥ t 
u 

-
p i 

TOTAL SERV.& MAT: 

TAX: 
w " . ' . . . ^ 

W'A' y , TOTALCHARGES: > 
s * 

rCUSTOMER 
:4i(S£f J1!"! i>. 

AUTHORIZED AGENT: 

DATE: : 

^CORDANCE WITH LATEST PRICE SCHEDULES AND THf ADO (DON OF _ -T 
" * «LF STATE AND LOCAL SALES/USE TAX IF NOT LISTED ABOVE.. 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 

806 592-3513 

Invoice 
Customer Number 

126336 
Invoice No. 

140036 

Bill To: 
LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 

1009 West Broadway 

Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Government E #1 SWD 

1/29/08 
WT# 74583 

Date Salesperson Order Date Order No. Purchase Order No. Special instructions 
1/31/2008 1/29/2008 34471 | 

Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

2.0 

4.0 
6.0 
6.0 
1.0 
2.0 
4.0 
1.0 
4.0 
10.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 

4.0 

1.0 
1.0 
10.0 
3.0 

50.0 

1.0 

1.0 

350.0 

2.0 EA 

4.0 
6.0 
6.0 
1.0 
2.0 
4.0 
1.0 
4.0 
10.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 

4.0 

1.0 
1.0 
10.0 
3.0 

50.0 

1.0 

1.0 

350.0 

EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
LB 
EA 
EA 
EA 

EA 

EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 

FT 

EA 

FT 

CONDULET-FITTING -GUAT26 3/4" Large 
Body - 3" Cover 
TAPE -SUPER -88 88 Super 3/4X66 
CONDULET-FITTING -LB27 3/4" Conduit Body 
CONDULET-COVER -270 3/4" Form 7 
CONDULET-COVER -170 1/2'Form 7 
NIPPLE -CHASE -RNC3/4 3/4 Chase Nipple 
CBUSHING-REDUCER -RE21 1/2 X 3/4 
CONDULET-FITTING -LR27 3/4" Conduit Body 
CONDUIT-UNION -UNY205 3/4" 
C STRAP -2 HOLE -HS902 3/4" 
Nails 

CONDULET-FITTING -LB17 1/2" Conduit Body 
LAMP -PHOTO -2101TORK Photo Eye 
LAMP - -OSR25T8DC8 25 Watt Beacon 
Lamp 
WIRE -TERMINAL-RC10 10 Terminal 
w/Fork Tongue 
PVC Glue 
PVC Cleaner 
Bolts & Nuts 
MACHINE-BOLT -J8814 M-Bolt 5/8X14 
WIRE -TERMINAL-I-12-8F 12 Terminal 
w/Forked Tongue 
UNISTRUT-B22-SH -1-5/8 GALV 1-5/8 
Channel 
RELAY -MOUNTING-9999NT13 Din Rail 
Strip UTG 3 
Wire CAT 5 EtherNet 

Ran conduit and pulled camera cable. 

$74.72 

$7.21 
$22.67 

$4.73 
$5.21 
$2.40 
$3.47 

$12.72 
$23.60 

$0.48 
$1.71 
$9.50 

$23.72 
$4.17 

$0.51 

$14.91 
$12.70 

$0.41 
$2.20 
$0.51 

$4.52 

$12.28 

$0.31 

$149.44 

$28.84 
$136.02 

$28.38 
$5.21 
$4.80 

$13.88 
$12.72 
$94.40 

$4.80 
$1.71 
$9.50 

$23.72 
$4.17 

$2.04 

$14.91 
$12.70 
$4.10 
$6.60 
$25.50 

$4.52 

$12.28 

$108.50 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 Subtotal $3,704.32 

5.375% Tax $196.63 

Freight Charges 

Received By : x Total Amount Due $3,900.95 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 

Box 1418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 
Customer Number 

126336 

Invoice No. 
140027 

Bill To: 

LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 
1009 West Broadway 
Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 

1/7/08 

WT# 74275 

Date Salesperson Order Date Order No. Purchase Order. No. Special Instructions 
1/31/2008 1/7/2008 | 34462 

Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

3.0 
3.0 

3.0 
1.0 

3.0! Hr 
3.0 j Hr 

3.0 
1.0 

HR 

Electrician/Lineman J Carruth 
App Electrician/Lineman ST Isbell 

Service Truck w/Tools 
Fuel Surcharge 

Checked out location for Camera's amd other 
work to be done. 

$28.50! 
$25.70 

$24.30 
$7.29 

$85.50| 
$77.10 I 

$72.90! 
$7.29' 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 

Received By : x_ 

Subtotal 

5.375% Tax 

Freight Charges 

Total Amount Due 

$242.79 

$12.66 

$255.45 



U K ANU K b'LfcUTKIU, INC. 
• 821 N. Ave. B • Denver City, Texas 79323 

DATE F 
AFE. NO.: WORK ORDER (t: 

ADDRESS: 

NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION / UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

/ 

/ 
#——— 

}P ( / j> f l eaJ UJ l re . } J u ± s 
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•
ADDITIONAL MATERIAL 
ON SHEET 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1-418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 

Customer Number 
126336 

Invoice No. 
140028 

Bill To: 
LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 
1009 West Broadway 
Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 SWD 

1/11/08 

WT# 74363 

i Date Salesperson ; Order Date OrderNo. Purchase Order No. Special Instructions | 
I 1/31/2008 1/11/2008 34463 ! | 
r 

I Qty: Ordered Qty. Shipped U7M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount j 

5.0 

5.0 
5.0 
1.0 

5.0 

5.0 
5.0 
1.0 

Hr 

HR 
Hr 

Technican J Carruth 

Service Truck w/Tools 
Lap Top Computer 
Fuel Surcharge 

$36.00 

$24.30 
$11.52 
$12.15 

$180.00 

$121.50 
$57.60 
$12.15 

Writing PLC program for H-Drive. 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 Subtotal $371.25 j 

5.375% Tax $19.30 

Freight Charges i 
Received By : x Total Amount Due $390.55 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 

Customer Number 
126336 

Invoice No. 
140029 

Bill To: 

LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 
1009 West Broadway 
Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 SWD 

1/14/08 
WT# 74387 

I " Date Salesperson Order Date Order No. Purchase Order No. Special Instructions 
I 1/31/2008 | 1/14/2008 | 34464 j j 

Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

9.0 

9.0 
1.0 

9.0 | Hr 

9.0 
1.0 

HR 

Electrician/Lineman J Carruth 

Service Truck w/Tools 
Fuel Surcharge 

Checked sensa phone and cell phone. Marked 
for dig test and found spec's on H-pump. 

$28.50 

$24.30 
$21.87 

$256.50! 

$218.70 
$21.87 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 

Received By : x_ 

Subtotal 

5.375% Tax 

Freight Charges 

Total Amount Due 

$497.07 

$25.54 

$522.61 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 

Customer Number 
126336 

Invoice No. 
140030 

Bill To: 
LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 
1009 West Broadway 
Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 SWD 

1/16/08 

WT# 74422 

Date Salesperson Order Date • Order No. Purchase Order No. 
i 

Special Instructions 
! 1/31/2008 I 1/16/2008 34465 i 

Qty. Ordered Qty : Shipped- U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount j 

6.0 

6.0 
1.0 
6.0 

6.0 

6.0 
1.0 
6.0 

Hr 

HR 

Hr 

Technican J Carruth 

Service Truck w/Tools 
Fuel Surcharge 
Lap Top Computer. 

Wrote program to fix H-pump lights & alarms. 

$36.00! 

$24.30 
$14.58 
$11.52 

$216.00! 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 Subtotal 

5.375% Tax 

Freight Charges 

$445.50 j 

$23.1( 

Received By : x Total Amount Due $468.66 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 
Customer Number 

126336 

Invoice No. 
140031 

Bill To: 

LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 
1009 West Broadway 
Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 SWD 

1/21/08 

WT# 74475 

Date Salesperson Order Date Order No. Purchase Order No. Special Instructions 
1/31/2008 | 1/21/2008 34466 I 

i 
Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

10.0 

10.0 
1.0 

10.0 Hr Electrician/Lineman J Carruth 

10.0 
1.0 

HR Service Truck w/Tools 
Fuel Surcharge 

Wired alarm lights for SWD. 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 

Received By : x_ 

$28.50 

$24.30 
$24.30 

Subtotal 

5.375% Tax 

Freight Charges 

Total Amount Due 

$285.00 

$243.00s 

$24.30; 

$552.30! 

$28.38' 

$580.68! 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 

Box 1418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 

Customer Number 
126336 

Invoice No. 
140032 

Bill To: 

LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 
1009 West Broadway 
Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 SWD 

1/23/08 

WT# 74516 

Date Salesjjerson OrderDate Order No. Purchase Order No. Special Instructions 
1/31/2008 1/23/2008 34467 

Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

11.0 

11.0 
1.0 

11.0 

11.0 

11.0 
1.0 

11.0 

Hr 

HR 

Hr 

Technican J Carruth 

Service Truck w/Tools 
Fuel Surcharge 
Lap Top Computer 

Installing PLC & alarms. 

$36.00! 

$24.30 
$26.73 
$11.52 

$396.00! 

$267.301 
$26.73! 
$126.72| 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 Subtotal $816,751 
! 

5.375% Tax 
1 

$42.46! 

Freight Charges 
! 
i 

Received By : x Total Amount Due $859.21! 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1418 
Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 
Customer Number 

126336 

Invoice No. 
140033 

Bill To: 
LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 
1009 West Broadway 
Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 SWD 

1/24/08 

WT# 74535 

j Date Salesperson Order Date Order No. Purchase Order No. Special Instructions 
! 1/31/2008 ! 1/24/2008 | 34468 

Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

10.0 | 

10.0 
1.0 

10.0 

10.0 

10.0 
1.0 

10.0 

Hr Technican J Carruth 

HR Service Truck w/Tools 
Fuel Surcharge 

Hr Lap Top Computer 

Modified PLC program to time start off oil cooler 
& H-pumps. Loaded camera program on 
LouRays PC and tested camera. 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 

Received By : x_ 

$36.00 

$24.30 
$24.30 
$11.52 

Subtotal | 

5.375% Tax 

Freight Charges 

Total Amount Due 

$360.00! 

$243.00; 
$24.30! 

$115.20! 

$742.50; 

$38.60 | 

$781.10! 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 

Box 1418 

Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 
Customer Number 

126336 

Invoice No. 
140034 

Bill To: 
LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 

1009 West Broadway 

Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Goverment E #1 SWD 

1/25/08 

WT# 74551 

Date Salesperson Order Date 

1/31/2008 1/25/2008 

Order No. 
34469 

Purchase Order No. Special Instructions 

Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

10.0 
10.0 
10.0 

10.0 | 
10.0 j 
1.0 j 

10.0 I 

10.0 
10.0 
10.0 

10.0 
10.0 

1.0 
10.0 

Hr 
Hr 
Hr 

HR 
HR 

Hr 

Electrician/Lineman J Carruth 
Electrician/Lineman D Conejo 
App Electrician/Lineman V Gamboa 

Service Truck w/Tools 
Service Truck w/Tools 
Fuel Surcharge 
Ditcher w/Backfill Blade 

Buried PVC and pulled video cable. 

$28.50 
$28.50 
$25.70 

$24.30 
$24.30 
$48.60 
$45.10 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 

I Received By : x_ 

$285.00 
$285.00 
$257.00 

$243.00! 
$243.00! 
$48.601 
$451.00! 

Subtotal $1,812.60! 

5.375% Tax $94.81 ! 

Freight Charges 

Total Amount Due $1,907.41 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1418 

Denver City TX 79323-1418 
806 592-3513 

Invoice 

Customer Number 

126336 

Invoice No. 
140035 

Bill To: 

LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 

1009 West Broadway 

Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Government E #1 SWD 

1/28/08 

WT# 74566 

Date Salesperson Order Date Order No. Purchase Order No. Special Instructions 
1/31/2008 ! ! 1/28/2008 ! 34470 l ! 

Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

10.0 
10.0 
10.0 
10.0 
10.0 

10.0 
10.0 
10.0 
1.0 

10.0 
10.0 
10.0 
10.0 
10.0 

10.0 
10.0 
10.0 
1.0 

Hr 
Hr 
Hr 
Hr 
Hr 

HR 
HR 
HR 

Electrician/Lineman J Carruth 
Electrician/Lineman D Conejo 
Electrician/Lineman M Davis 
App Electrician/Lineman R Casey 
App Electrician/Lineman C Wright 

Service Truck w/Tools 
Service Truck w/Tools 
1-Man 40' Bucket Truck 
Fuel Surcharge 

Pulled wire and mounted camera's. 

NOTE: Have to rerun conduit for 1 camera. 
Adding another camera - Total 4. 
Need to isolate power to dog house so it is still 
on when pumps are down. 

$28 50 
$28 50 
$28 50 
$25 70 
$25 70 

$24 30 
$24 30 
$74 80 

$123 40 

$285.00; 

$285.00! 

$285.00: 

$257.00; 

$257.00! 

$243.00! 

$243.001 
$748.001 
$123.40! 

i 
i 

Payment/Terms: Net 30 Due by 3/1/2008 Subtotal 

5.375% Tax 

Freight Charges 

$2,726.40 

$139.91 

Received Bv : x 

Subtotal 

5.375% Tax 

Freight Charges 

$2,726.40 

$139.91 

Received Bv : x Total Amount Due $2,866.31 



Kay and Kompany Electric I, LTD 
Box 1418 

Denver City TX 79323-1418 

806 592-3513 

Invoice 
Customer Number 

126336 

Invoice No. 
140036 

Bill To: 

LouRay Oil Co., LLC. 

1009 West Broadway 

Hobbs NM 88242 

Ship To: Government E #1 SWD 

1/29/08 

WT# 74583 

| bate Salesperson Order Date Order No. Purchase Order No. Special Instructions 
j 1/31/2008 1/29/2008 34471 

| Qty. Ordered Qty. Shipped U/M Description / Stock Number Unit Price Amount 

9.5 9.5 Hr Eiectrician/Lineman J Carruth $28.50 $270.75! 
• 9.5 9.5 Hr Electrician/Lineman D Conejo $28.50 $270.75; 

9.5 9.5 Hr App Electrician/Lineman V Gamboa $25.70 $244.151 

9.5 9.5 HR Service Truck w/Tools $24.30 
i 

$230.851 
9.5 9.5 HR Service Truck w/Tools $24.30 $230.85 
9.5 9.5 Hr Ditcher w/Backfill Blade $45.10 $428.45 
1.0 1.0 Fuel Surcharge $46.16 $46.16 

1.0 1.0 EA IDEC FC4A-MOBBRI Combo Card $127.06 $127.06 
2.0 2.0 EA IDEC SR2P-06 Socket 2P Snap Mount $3.62 $7.24' 
2.0 2.0 EA IDEC RR2PU-AC120 Plug-in Relay $12.05 $24,101 

250.0 250.0 FT PVC -CONDIT -PVC3/4 $0.23 $57.50; 
T1-0 1.0 EA CONDULET-FITTING -GUAL26 3/4 Large $72.76 $72.76 

Body 

7.0 7.0 EA CONDUIT -FITTING -CGB293 3/4 $17.50 $122.50 
2.0 2.0 EA CIRCUIT -BREAKER -Q0120 Sq D SP 20A $10.12 $20.24 

Breaker 
1.0 1.0 EA CIRCUIT-BREAKER-Q0115 S q D S P 1 5 A $9.61 $9.61 

Breaker 
1,500.0 1,500.0 FT WIRE -BUILDING-'0 BLACK 10 THHN $0.44 $660.00; 

Wire Black 

1.0 1.0 EA JUNCTION-BOX -12126-12CHC 12x12x6 J $110.28 $110.28 
Box 

1.0 1.0 EA J BOX -BACKPLAT-AW1212P 12x12 Back $11.37 $11.37 
Plate 

1:0 1.0 EA CONDUIT -HUB -ST1 1/2" Myers Hub $4.35 $4.35 

1.0 1.0 EA CONDUIT -HUB -ST2 3/4" Myers Hub | $5.281 $5.28 

4:0 4.0 EA RIGID -COLLAR -RCC3/4 3/4 Rigid Collar j 52.19 $8.76 

2.0 2.0 EA RIGID -NIPPLE -RN1/2X4 1/2x4 Nipple | $1.75 $3.50 

7.0 7.0 FT RIGID -CONDUIT-RC3/4 3/4 Conduit | $2.07 I $14.49 

1.0 1.0 EA C CAPPED-ELBOW -LBY15 1/2 I $14.58 ! $14.58 
i 



GREG'S USED EQUIPMENT 

Greg Lopez 

1234 W. Cochiti Ave. 

Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 

Date: 1-28-08 

Description of items: 

Picked up from the Gov. E lease (Louray disposal) 120 joints of junk 2 3/8 tubing. 

Pipe had holes in tubing cut tubing up for #1 steel. 

Driver's License No. 

Phone No. 



GREG'S USED EQUIPMENT 

Greg Lopez 

1234 W. Cochiti Ave. 

Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 

Date: 1-30-08 

Description of items: 

Picked up from the Gov. E lease (Louray disposal) 36 joints of junk 2 3/8 tubing. 

Pipe had holes in tubing cut tubing up for #1 steel. 

Signature 

Driver's License No. 

Phone No. 



INVOICE: 053143501 
Invoice Date: Friday, February 29,2t>0& 

Due Date: #30/2008 

Cust No. L029 
INVOICE TO: LOURAY OIL, LLC. 

P.O. BOX 2081 
LOVINGTON. NM USA 88260 

Ordered By: LOUIS G EDGETT 

Ship Via 
Ship To 
Leass/OCSG 
APE Number 
Area/Block 
Rig Number 
Weii Number 
State 
Coumy 
Job Type 
Contractor 

GOVERNMENTE 

LEA 
REVERSE UNIT 

(DELIVERY TICKET 31435) 
OTY DESCRIPTION 

BILLING PERIOD IS 02«8/03 - 02/28/08 

MINIMUM 

BtLL 
FROM 
THRU 

ADD 
DAYS 

ADD'L 
AMOUNT TOTAL 

REVERSE UNIT PACKAGE 16.000.00 2/28/2003-2/28/2008 1 

OPERATOR MILEAGE 1.750.00 

FUEL SURCHARGE 1,000.00 

BtW RUBBER 220.00 

GRACO TRUCKING 424.00 

4 7/3 BIT #2 1024724 
4 3/4 BIT #3 1023083 

875.00 
875.00 

4 m BIT #4 1024547 87S.00 

INSPECTION 192.00 

1.750.00 

1,000.00 

lioiocT 

875.00 

_875.00 

192.00 

LEA Tax; 1,465.3« 

SubTotsl: 22.211.00 
Taxable Total: 22,211.00 

Total Tax: 1,485.36 

H64688 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS... AMOUNT DUE... $23,696.36 

V 

( P / t / f C O 



INVOICE: 083143601 
Invoice Date: Friday, February 23, 2088 

Due Date: 3/30/2008 

Ship Via ; 
Ship To 
Lease/OCSG: GOVERNMENT E 

CustNo.L029 AFE Number: 
miVOICETQ: LOURAY Oi l , LLC. Area/Block • 

P.O. BOX 2081 Rig Number ,: 

LOVINGTON, NM USA 88260 W e | j N u m t ) S r ; 1 
State : 
County : LEA 
Job Type : REVERSE UNIT 

Ordered By: LOUIS G EDGETT Contractor 

BILL 
(DELIVERY TICKET 31436) FROM ADD ADD'I. 
QTY DESCRIPTION MINIMUM THRU DAYS AMOUNT TOTAL 

BILLING PERIOD IS 02/28/08 - 02/28/08 _ __ 

REVERSE UNIT PACKAGE 8,000.00 2/2m00^2/ZW2m "t T.mow" 
\ ~ FUEL SURCHARGE ' 500.00 "_ 800.00 " 

" "__~_ MILEAGE ~ L ~ _T 1.05̂ 00 _____ !_i°~2?~ 
~1 " BiW RUBBERS 2 ~_"™___.;~ _±it9L_I ___ ^ 0 _ _ l " 

"~ 1 _ ~ "GRACO TRUCKING " 106.00 _ _ ~ _ W.00_' 

1 1-43MBIT _____ 1.100.00 n ' ! ? ° - D 0 

_L il__DBY _ 2,800.00 l'®^®0 

"__J 'nN^CTON_ " ~ ' - - ~ 5 6 0 0 "~ Ise-oo'" 
.... - — • ' ' ~ §_3Tc_fi:™4.252.0O 

Taxable Total: H.252.00 
L£__T______t0 Total. Tax: 953.10 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR eusiNESS... AMOUNT DUE... $15,205.10 

H 64704 . 



LOURAY OIL COMPANY L.L.C. 

P. O. Box 2081 

Lovington NM 88260-0281 

505-631-3341 or 505-631-3387 

February 11, 2008 | 
i 
I 

i 
Mr. Padilla: j 

Here are the papers of the area wide tests that are taking place on the 12 t h of February. Also, l|am sending my 

well reports of what I am doing on the well. They are accusing me of perforating the Queen Sands Formation 

and pumping into it on purpose. My well passed the inspections and I never had any pressure at the surface. I 

need to see what you can find out for me and I need your help resolving this matter. If you need to meet, I will 

come in to see you. 

Sincerely, 

Louis G. Edgett 

Enc: 



BILL RICHARDSON 
Governor 

Joanna Prukop 
Cabinet Secretary 

Reese Fullerton 
Deputy Cabinet Secretary 

1/28/2008 

Louray Oil Company, LLC 
POB 2081 

Lovington, NM 88260 

Gentlemen: 

The New Mexico Oil Conservation Division District 1 office will be conducting Area of 
Review bradenhead tests on all wells within a one mile radius of the Superior Federal 
#6 well UL-N-Sect-25-19S-34E operated by Armstrong Energy Corp. The purpose of 
the tests is to determine why the Superior Federal #6 has developed a water flow. The 
scheduled day for these tests will be 2/12/2008. Prior to beginning the tests, it will be 
necessary to shut in all bradenheads on the wells attached 24 hours in advance. We 
ask that all valves and gauges be in good operating condition prior to the tests. See 
attachment for times and meeting places. 

Iferely.' >, v ^ 
o'" 'Vi: : i D SfPSESONTATIVE I I/STAFF MANAGE.'-: 

Gary Wink 
Staff Manager NMOCD District 1 

Office of the Secretary • 1220 South St. Francis Drive • Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
Phone: (505) 476-3200 • Fax (505) 476-3220 * http://www.emnrcl.state.nm.us 

Page 1 of 1 



GRAIN HOT OIL & ACIDIZING 
P.O. Box 613 

Lovington, N.M. 88260 
Office: 575.396.6543 • Cell: 575.631.9494 

Fax: 575.396.9700 

BILL TO: 

Lourav Oil Co. 

INVOICE 
DATE INVOICE # 

2/6/2008 98483 

LEASE: 

GOVERNMENT "E" # 1 

P.O. No. REP 

93317 LOUIS 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. RATE AMOUNT 

kill truck 

Water 

HAULED 40 BBLS. F/W TO 
LOC. -LOAD/TEST TBG. W/5 BBLS. TO 
500 PSL GOOD.Eill Truck & Drive.' 
Fresh .-Wafer 

4 

40 

100.00 

0.73 

400.00T 

W OOT 

SALES TAX (6.625%) $28.49 

TOTAL $ 4 5 S 4 9 



GRAIN HOT OIL & AGIBIZIN^ 
P.O. Box 613 

Lovington, N.M. 88260 
Office: 575.396.6543 • Cell: 575.631.9494 

Fax: 575.396.9700 

INVOICE 
DATE INVOICE # 

2/6/2008 98485 

BILL TO: 
.'V Lb¥-3ff^88; K\ 

Louray Oil Co. 

LEASE: 

P.O. No. 

93517 

REP 

LOUIS 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. RATE AMOUNT 

kill truck 

Water 

mUIJ_D 40 BBLS. F/W TO 
IOC.-iOAB/IESTTBG. W/5 BBLS. TO 
500 PSI. GOOD.KiiJ Truck & Driver 
Fresh Water * 40 

100.00 

0.75 

400.00 

30J0 

SALES TAX (6.625%) $28.49 

TOTAL $458.49 



CELLULAR 
(575) 63T-9494 

GRAIN HOT OIL SERVICE 
RO. Box 613 V (575)396-6543 

Lovington, New Mexico 88260 

T I C K E T 

N2 93517 

COMPANY DATE, 

LEASE (^GftjerWYP/VV-Vl \r> 4t-~ Rep. / P.O. # LOUS 5 

D E S C R I P T I O N OF W O R K 

S l o o c L 4-pcj Vera s o o J ^ M e . . o ^ L ^ J r . 

CHARGES HOURS RATE PER HOUR PER BARREL PER GALLON AMOUNT 

75 Bb Hot Oil Unit- Vac. TruclTl^Mtyck - Transport _ t T _ UfY> nh 
, 7 f 

Chemical 

Jet Out Charge 

Disposal 

K.C.L. 

OPERATOR: \ J ^ / V T ^ T ^ 
SUB TOTAL 

T A X 

TOTAL 

Oft 
SIGNED 

SUB TOTAL 

T A X 

TOTAL COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE 
FORM 1960 

SUB TOTAL 

T A X 

TOTAL 
MASTER PRINTERS - 575.396.3661 



GRAIN HOT OIL & ACIDIZING 
P.O. Box 613 

Lovington, N.M. 88260 
Office: 575.396.6543 • Cell: 575.631.9494 

Fax: 575.396.9700 

BILL TO: 
Louray Oil Co. 

INVOICE 
DATE INVOICE # 

2/4/2008 98434 

LEASE: 
GOVERNMENT "E" # 1 

P.O. No. REP 

93313 LOU 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. RATE AMOUNT 

kill truck 

Water 
Disposal 

HAULED 40 BBLS. F/W TO 
LOC.-PRESSURED CSG. TO 500 PSI, & 
PUMPED WTR. DK SURFACE @ 1.5 
BPM % 2,000 PSI, HAULED REST TO 
DISPOSAL. Kill Truck & Driver 
Ftesh Water 
Disposal fee 

40 
2S 

100.00 

0.75 
0.75 

400 00T 

30. GOT 
26.25T 

SALES TAX (6.625%) $30.23 

TOTAL $486.48 



::ELl.ULAR GRAIN HOT OIL SERVICE TICKET 
(575)631-9494 RO. Box 613 ^ (575)396-6543 K ] 0 Q O C 4 r 

Lovington, New Mexico 88260 1 ^ ~ 

COMPANY L o c ) r a y f > i . Go- DATE _2_._H._D& 

LEASE ^(^Xl^fWX^xx^r ' ir; ^V JL Rep. / P.O. # LbUt 

D E S C R I P T I O N OF W O R K 

CHARGES HOURS RATE PER HOUR PER BARREL PER GALLON AMOUNT 

75 Bb Hot Oil Unit- Vac. Truck -<6rnrTjr%- Transport. 1 Mrr 
cWatso ^-f & ,73 ro 

Chemical 

Jet Out Charge 

(TJisproaj 3 5 t7J> 
K.C.L. 

OPERATOR: ^ N C l - ^ V ^ - v ^ 
SUB TOTAL 

T A X 

TOTAL 
SIGNED 

SUB TOTAL 

T A X 

TOTAL COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE 
FORM 1960 

SUB TOTAL 

T A X 

TOTAL hi MASTER PRINTERS - 575.396.3661 



Jan 28 2009 12:3BPM HP LRSERJET FAX 

Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District State of NeW MexlCO 

R E C E S ^ & . Minerals and Natural Resources 
1625 M. French Or., Hobbs, NM 88240 

fufs<mtt\ Km, Artesia, NM 882 IftJAN 2 3 ZOPgL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
PatriffHI 1220 South St Francis Dr. 
1000 Rto Braaw Rd., Artec, " f < § @ B i £ S O C D 
1220 S St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, HM 
87505 . 

Santa Fe, NM 87505 

Form C-103 
Revised Mareb 23.1999 

WELL API NO. 
"30-025-23708" " 7 " 

5. Indicate Type of Lease _ ~/_ 

"FEDERALBCI " FEE r j 
6. State Oil & Cms Lease No. 
FEDERAL NM-086 

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A 
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPUCATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH 
PROPOSALS) 
1. Type of WeU: 

'"Oil Well" O "Gas WeU "Q Other X SWD S~ 

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name: 

Government "E" 

2. Name of Operator 
Louray Oil Co. / 
3. Address of Operator 
P.O. Box 2081, Lovington, NM 88260' 

8. Weil No. 
1 
9. Pool name or Wildcat 
Lea Bone Spring J 

4. Well Location 

Unit Letter N . 610 feet from the South line and 1880 feet from the West tbe y 

Section 25 Township 19S Range 34E NMPM Lea County 
10. Elevation (Shaw whether DR, RKB, RT^ GR. etc.) 

'•:.'<v\ 

11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 

PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK a PLUG ANO ABANDON • 

TEMPORARILY ABANDON Q CHANGE PLANS Q 

PULL OR ALTER CASING O MULTIPLE O 
COMPLETION 

OTHER: CSG. REPAIR- RUN FLUSH PIPE INSIDE CASING Q 

SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: 
REMEDIAL WORK O ALTERING CASING D 

COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. • PLUG AND 
ABANDONMENT 

CASING TEST AND f l 
CEMENT JOB L—1 

OTHER: V 

• 

• 
12. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date 

of starting Buy proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. Por Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion 
orrecompllation. 

RIH with slow bum alpha plug 4 5/8" at 9650'. 
RIH with 4" flush pipe and set bottom of pipe at 9650'; top of flush pipe at 4000'. The bottom of surface casing is at 4089'. Test 

revealed good cement behind the surfoce pipe all the way to surface. 
RIH with a bit and collars; drill out shoe. Test the new casing. Drill out plug. 
Acidize well. 
RIH with new plastic coated tubing, 5800' 2 3/8" J-55 IPC and 3840' of 2 7/8" J-55 IPC. 
Perform MIT and retum well to operation. 

NMOCD ORDER SWD-559 

I hereby certify that the inforrnation^bpve is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief 

S R 3 N A T L ^ ^ 2 S * W < & Z > ^ .TITLE Member DATE 01/21/09 

Type or print name Louis Edgett 
(This space for State use) 

Telephone No. 575-631-3387 

APPPROVEDBY 
Conditions of approval. 

TITLE DATE IAN?7?Q09 



Double R. Pipe & Supply, Inc. 
POBox26 Phone 575-396-4686 

Lovington, New Mexico 88260 

No. 14294 

Date: 

Sold To: Louray Oil Co.# LLC. 
PO Box|2081 
Lovington, N.M. 88260 

Shipped To: The Government E 
#1 

Your Order No. Louis Terms 20 Days 
QUANTITY 
ORDERED 

QUANTITY 
SHIPPED 

STOCK NUMBER/DESCRIPTION PRICE PER AMOUNT 

1/2872008 $ 

4 hrs ForWift Service-To load 27S jts 8.500 ft 2 7/8 N 80 work string $ 

In Double R-Untoad and rack on location $100 00 hr $ 40000 

4 hrs 2 Trucks Freight tubing & 1 set of racks from Double R to location $ 

at $95 hr each truck $190.00 hr $ 760.00 

i^liiilll Jt» 
WA/i 1/28/2008-2/17/2008 $ 

21 Days Rental on 8,500 ft 2 7/8 work string @ $.10 per ft per day $850.00 Day $ 17.850.00 

2/18/2008 $ 

3 hrs ForWift Service-To load 40 its 2 7/8 work string in Double R $ 
• -

Unload and rack on location $100.00 hr $ 300.00 

3 hrs Freight 40 jts 2 7/8 work string from Double R to location $95.00 hr $ 285.00 

2/18/2008-2/25/2008 $ 

8 Days Rent on 315 jts 9,700 ft 2 7/8 work string @ $.10 ft per day $970.00 Day $ 7.760.00 

1/28/2008-1/30/2008 $ 

3 Day M kiimum Rental on 1 set of racks $ 250.00 

1/13/2008-2/25/2008 $ 

26 Additional days rent on 1 set of racks $40.00 Day $ 1.040.00 

$ 

Sub-Total $ 28,645.00 

TAX $ 

TOTAL $ 28,646.00 

Continued 



Double R. Pipe & Supply, Inc. 
POBox26 Phone 575-396-4586 

Lovington, New Mexico 88260 Date: 

No. 14294 

PAGE 2 

Sold To: Louray Oil Co., L.L.C. 
PO Box 2081 
Lovington, N.M. 88260 

Shipped To: The Government E 
#1 

Your Order No. Louts Terms 20 Days 
QUANTITY 
ORDERED 

QUANTITY 
SHIPPED STOCK NUMBER/DESCRIPTION PRICE PER AMOUNT 

$ 28.645.00 

2/25/2008 $ 

4 hrs Forklift Service-To load 315 jts 2 7/8*1 set of racks on $ 

location and unload at Double R $100.00 hr $ 400.00 

4 hrs 2 Trucks Freight tubing and racks from location back to Double R $ 

at $95 hr each truck $190.00 hr $ 760.00 

315 jts 2 7/8 N 80 re-test and inspection charge $10.50 |t $ 3,307.50 

98 jts Buck couplings $5.50 j* $ 539.00 

83 New N 80 couplings $18.00 ea $ 1.494.00 

15% Fuel and Insurance surcharge on forklift and freight $ 435.75 

$ 

Sub-Total $ 35.581.25 

TAX $ 2,357.26 

TOTAL $ 37,938.51 



Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District 
Office 
District 1 
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 
District II 
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 
District HI 
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 
District IV 
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 
87505 

State of New Mexico 
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
1220 South St. Francis Dr. 

Santa Fe, NM 87505 

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A 
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH 
PROPOSALS.) 
1. TypeofWell: Oil Well • Gas WeU fj% Other <T IA/ O -

Form C-103 
May 27, 2004 

WELL API NO. 
3 0 - 0 7 . T - : L 3 7 < ? < 

5. Indicate Type of Lease f g j a 
STATE • FEE 

6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. 

7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name 

8. Well Number / 

2. Name of Operator 
Co. (Lt-C 

9. OGRID Number 

Address of Operator 

Box £ 0 / 1 / o ^ / w rg.^ 
10. Pool name or Wildcat 

4. Well Location 
Unit Letter /V 

Section s*L£T 

feet from the line and feet from the line 

£ lit . b *. >- . - -a'v.," i:.T..*,.T' -fc .'J: 1.JP 

•/• i - . ft v f <S ' . .-fi'.l.^lT.JJJA.i.-etf 

Township Range 3* t £ NMPM 
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 

County Z- ygy? 

K i l l 
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application L ] of Closure FT 

Pit type_ _Depth to Gronndwater_ Distance from nearest fresh water well Distance from nearest surface water_ 

Pit Liner Thickness: mil Below-Grade Tank: Volume bbb: Construction Material 

12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: 
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK • PLUG AND ABANDON • 
TEMPORARILY ABANDON • CHANGE PLANS • 
PULL OR ALTER CASING • MULTIPLE COMPL • 

OTHER: JO-

SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: 
REMEDIAL WORK JS ALTERING CASING • 
COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.D P AND A • 
CASING/CEMENT JOB • 

OTHER: • 
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date 

of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion 
or recompletion. S 

S££ sf'TTrf-CffT? C3 

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1 further certify that any pit or beiow-
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closedjjecordlng to NMOCD guidelines Q a general permit • or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan • . 

SIGNATURE 

Type or print name 
For State Use Only 

TITLE DATE 2 - y - < ^ 

E-mail address: Telephone No. 

APPROVED BY: 
Conditions of Approval (if any): 

TITLE DATE 



LOURAY OIL COMPANY LL.C. 

GOVERNMENT "E" #1 

02-04-2008 

Squeeze off bad casing in between 4167.78 and 5332.49. Drill out back through \he cement, 

retest casing and resqueeze If necessary until pipe tests good. 



n a / p / c A / p.o. BOX 10451 
i f J / r t - E /V MIDLAND,TEXAS 79702 
QCC/ l / / r f rc /A / r (432)687-1994 
O C n v / ^ C O //VI, FAX (432) 687-0066 

OILWELL CEMENTING ^WIRELINE SERVICES - PLUGGING & ABANDONMENT 

DAILY ACTIVITY & FIELD TICKET 
OATE 2 ~ S -O P\ ' JOB* CUSTOMER C.OIX f & Lj 

DAY T w e S f / e * ^ " ' , ,RIG# ' M1 & 5 ^ ADDRESS _ _ _ _ _ _ 

WELL OR LEASE 6> Q U i> " m <> t F l i J_ 

COUNTY — Pert j /HICj^j f , ' ; T?> rs~,/J<S)^SQZ) CSG P&A PLUGBACK 

TUBING/DP-/' CASING SIZE - Vg.. _ ^ W HOLE S I Z E _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ MAX PRESSURE / _ < 2 ° 

Wi^!^SETTING"i f?./fe>'7 ' BP SETTING f x ? 3 2 PLUG DOWN (4/ ' am^n-jl? 'MAX RATE. _ " _ f c ^ ? 7 

SLURRY VOLUME / 6 >. V / - /, ' / TYPE ("/..• <..Ut.».,~ n , / *, .> '" / / V. c /̂ " ' ^ j - ? , -? / / ^ V * 

, ACTIVITY OR DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES. {. Cl3c.l ff/^l , f l Y . / , \ f ) S J V-C- l o t T ' ' ' " / / f> 

/^/JT_VT ^ o£ <fZ?J C , tJ/ U Ve ( ^ / 'fiA^/JfJ /JV _•>/•' C ' 

_ 

. I _ _ _ _ _ J J J L _ ' " A - «_ 
SERVICE SUPERVISOR C" A ft ^ _ » • ' A <o , - / 

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR T . . H . - M . / j - l & S ^ ' t I 

EQUIPMENT OPERATOR ( % u L r * \ o l ^ f f ' O O * ^ ' 

HELPER* /-f. , / ] , , , ! ^ ^ » ' / > 3 

HOURS _ ARRIVE'YARD •' 

ARRIVE LOCATION | ' « _ 4 _ _ _ _ _ _ i l 
. LEAVE LOCATION .> ' L__! ' 
LEAVE YARD 

i : 
Description of Service / Material 

1 H 1 ! \ ' I t . • 

Quantity Unit Price Discount Amount 
t 

• / ' ' , 
/ r • < *^?_>. °9" 

Class Y' Cff^^p-f C 

i0.b«(7_di. ('^>J<A~&t 11 „ > J-..&0 

/ bah*0 

' * ' t 

N • i t i f » r 

'- 2 ¥o- •< 
VX 'f'"i i < ' 

. . " A - ! 

-

V-;h, yiv :j : f ^ u ; ; ^ " ^ i f c s ^ ^H" 

1 1 * ; \ » r , 

Pago# _ cf 

' Supervisor^ , /-^C^J.^' ^\jf^~ __ TApp roved:* 

Total Amount 

VEHICLE* MILEAGE Name: -r 
,: Company Ropresentatlva J. 

11 v 

> o h n u m a h n w a , ' _ r _ i : c i i h m r » t s * r t - a i iH t t . • 



op. 

S&MCES //VC 
OILWELL CEMENTING & WIRELINE SERVICES - PLUGGING & ABANDONMENT 

P.O. BOX 10451 
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 

(432) 687-1994 
FAX (432) 687-0066 

DATE 

DAILY ACTIVITY & FIELD TICKET 
13 ! /'"J o l ' JOB* J CUSTOMER ^o' t iS.2u ' ) i l h -

1 DAY '>f) Jflit/tM-lflioUf ' _ R|G# 

WELL OR LEASE . /?,i',V/. i l ,is*.l £~ I 

COUNTY i t A _ / N l 

ADDRESS 

3. DP TUBING/DP 

PACKER SETTING^ 

CASING SIZE_ 

, Perfs/HIC _ 

HOLE SIZE_ 
SQZ - CSG P&A PLUGBACK 1 

SLURRY VOLUME \ TYPE 

_ _ _ _ _ _ ' , MAX PRESSURE: . K O O V i i 

. BPSETTING • , PLUG 'DOWN am pm MAX RATE: ' " i '' bbl /_• . . .« 

, ACTIVITY OR OESCRIPTIONOF SERVICES. d . i r i J ZO h l / l i A . X ' _V>4< ' I I I i i 0 . ^ $&fsu*iJr\ ' /•/_**,, 

><L<M,0H ' ' < _ . ' h M / _ . K ® r x i f l es., l !!)nio - » , • 

mm 
SERVICE'SUPERVISOR j'yl- tkay' 
Cf-\'i(iiDr__MV n n c n A T n o 

HOURS.. ARRIVE YARD. 
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR ' > ' ' • • i I ' » ' ' • • 
EQUIPMENT OPERATOR 
HELPER 

ARRIVE LOCATION-, ' ,ln'CQ\ /Ph 
•• ' LEAVE LOCATION ,'! JO (> ^ 

, LEAVE.YARD-

Description of Service / Material Quantity Unit Price Discount Amount 

^ ,>T_ j .M •'ft i* i ' / ,f 

1 f j 
i 

' 1 f 

' / 
, >, 

,, J 

' ' ' I ' y, • ~ • ' 
f l - i \ > ' 1 

< ; 1 

ftv 1 ,! 
4 i U . 1 

. Pago* ^ ' of (_______ 

Supervisor iM~c-f ' 

' VEHICLEII 

;,' ij'.'.'.Tripta ?fi": Repro _ntaUva$> 

MILEAGE 

-Approved::1 

Name 

Total Amount4 p ( J U , ' , 

;• V Company: Beptewntatlv-. •. 

Phone # 

• : ' r . ' ' T h i p it? :n*nf o n i m i / v r > « , n n n _ o o h r t u / n i e l h n * / _ ^ a r _ 7 a t ( h r e i i ^ h r r l J A l l r i i h s i ; » 


